Date
12/98:00p
12/104:00p

12/13TBA
12/26TBA

12/27TBA
1/4TBA

1/66:00p
1/106:00p
1/11TBA
1/17TBA
1/197:30p
1/20TBA
1/246:00p
1/27TBA
1/306:00p
2/1TBA
2/3TBA
2/7TBA
2/9TBA
2/10TBA

2/17TBA

2011-12 Brockway Girls' Basketball Schedule

Opponent
DuBois (DuBois, PA)

Cameron County (Emporium, PA)
Game Details: Championship Game

Curwensville (Curwensville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

DuBois Central Catholic (DuBois, PA)
Game Details: TBA

DuBois (DuBois, PA)

@ Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)
Location: Elk County Catholic High School

@ Ridgway (Ridgway, PA)
Location: Ridgway High School

Harmony Area (Westover, PA)
Location: Brockway High School

East Forest (Marienville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA)
Location: Brockway High School

@ DuBois (DuBois, PA)
Location: DuBois High School

Kane (Kane, PA)
Game Details: TBA

@ DuBois Central Catholic (DuBois, PA)
Location: DuBois Central Catholic High School

Curwensville (Curwensville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Ridgway (Ridgway, PA)
Location: Brockway High School

@ Sheffield (Sheffield, PA)
Location: Sheffield High School

Brookville (Brookville, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Kane (Kane, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Sheffield (Sheffield, PA)
Location: Brockway High School

@ Johnsonburg (Johnsonburg, PA)
Location: Johnsonburg High School

Elk County Catholic (St. Marys, PA)
Game Details: TBA

Result
46 - 34Win
41 - 35Loss

63 - 35Win

33 - 30Loss

50 - 36Loss
47 - 29Loss

53 - 36Win

51 - 26Win

50 - 38Loss

57 - 38Loss

52 - 37Loss

45 - 38Loss

53 - 48Win

47 - 41lo0ss

36 - 15Win

52 - 38Win

46 - 26Loss

52 - 37Loss

51 - 31Win

42 - 41Win

43 - 26Loss



